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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
25/01/2026

To date
25/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 25/01/2026 Suresh 123, Thannithodu Moozhi, Thannithodu, Thannithodu, 
Konni, 689699

 

2 25/01/2026 SWATHY VINOD 123, Thannithodu Moozhi, Thannithodu, Thannithodu, 
Konni, 689699

 

3 25/01/2026 SARATH V S 123, Thannithodu Moozhi, Thannithodu, Thannithodu, 
Konni, 689699

 

4 25/01/2026 Mathew A M Erathu, Chittar, Chittar, Chittar, Konni, 689663  

5 25/01/2026 Lissy Mathew Erathu, Chittar, Chittar, Chittar, Konni, 689663  

6 25/01/2026 Sheba B Erathu, Chittar, Chittar, Chittar, Konni, 689663  

7 25/01/2026 Rincy P Raju Muruppel, Vayyattupuzha, Chittar, Vayyattupuzha, Konni, 
689663
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8 25/01/2026 Renju Sam Muruppel, Vayyattupuzha, Chittar, Vayyattupuzha, Konni, 
689663

 

9 25/01/2026 Aleykutty E S Muruppel, Vayyattupuzha, Chittar, Vayyattupuzha, Konni, 
689663

 

10 25/01/2026 Moncy Mathews George Muruppel, Vayyattupuzha, Chittar, Vayyattupuzha, Konni, 
689663

 

11 25/01/2026 Mathew M G Muruppel, Vayyattupuzha, Chittar, Vayyattupuzha, Konni, 
689663

 

12 25/01/2026 Mohanan Charivukalayil, Vayyattupuzha, Chittar, Vayyattupuzha, 
Konni, 689663

 

13 25/01/2026 Presanna N Charivukalayil, Vayyattupuzha, Chittar, Vayyattupuzha, 
Konni, 689663

 

14 25/01/2026 Leela Anadapuram, Meenkuzhi, Chittar, Chittar, Konni, 689663  

15 25/01/2026 Sujatha Veloor, Eettichuvad, Chittar, Chittar, Konni, 689663  

16 25/01/2026 Rajan Chacko Veloor, Eettichuvad, Chittar, Chittar, Konni, 689663  

17 25/01/2026 Leelamma Maleth Palolil, Benchamanpara, Chittar, Chittar, Konni, 
689663

 

18 25/01/2026 Lijy Joseph Charivuparambil, Meenkuzhi, Chittar, Chittar, Konni, 
689663

 

19 25/01/2026 Raju Kannampunchayil, Meenkuzhi, Chittar, Chittar, Konni, 
689663
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20 25/01/2026 Natarajan Anadapuram, Benchamanparaa, Chittar, Chittar, Konni, 
689663

 

21 25/01/2026 SHAMSHUDEEN 
KELAMPARAMPIL 

HAMEEDU RAWTHAR 

Kelamparambil, Vayyattupuzha, Chittar, Vayyattupuzha, 
Konni, 689663

 

22 25/01/2026 Binukumar Parambatthu, Vayyattupuzha, Chittar, Vayyattupuzha, 
Konni, 689663

 

23 25/01/2026 Sarojini Parambatthu, Vayyattupuzha, Chittar, Vayyattupuzha, 
Konni, 689663

 

24 25/01/2026 Neethu N Nair LEKSHMI VILASAM, VALLICODE, VALLICODE, 
VALLICODE, KONNI, 689648

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


